THIRD ANGLE PROJ.
REVDWG SIZE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRIC AND TOLERANCES ARE:
6 - 30mm0.5 - 6mm 30 - 120mm ANGLES<0.5mm
NOTICE - These drawings, specifications, or other data (1) are, and remain the
property of Amphenol corp.  (2) must be returned upon request; and (3) are
confidential and not to be disclosed to any person other than those to whom they
are given by Amphenol Corp.  the furnishing of these drawings, specifications, or

TYP (2)
INS. LOSS ______ dB MAX OTHER
VSWR ___ : 1 MAX X HI-POT : 500 VRMS
X FREQUENCY : DC TO 1 GHz X CONTINUITY
DESIGN REQUIREMENTS:
LENGTH TABLE
PART NUMBER
(IMPERIAL)
PART NUMBER
(METRIC)
LENGTH XX.XX
IN INCHES [METERS]
LENGTH 'Y' INCHES
[METERS]
245103-02-06.00 - 6.00 [0.152] 0.75 [0.019]
- 245103-02-M025 9.84 [0.250] 0.75 [0.019]
245103-02-12.00 - 12.00 [0.305] 0.75 [0.019]
245103-02-18.00 - 18.00 [0.457] 0.75 [0.019]
- 245103-02-M050 19.69 [0.500] 2.00 [0.051]
245103-02-24.00 - 24.00 [0.610] 2.00 [0.051]
- 245103-02-M075 29.53 [0.750] 2.00 [0.051]
245103-02-36.00 - 36.00 [0.914] 2.00 [0.051]
- 245103-02-M100 39.37 [1.000] 2.00 [0.051]
245103-02-48.00 - 48.00 [14.63] 2.00 [0.051]
245103-02-72.00 - 72.00 [1.829] 2.00 [0.051]
- 245103-02-M200 78.74 [2.000] 2.00 [0.051]
TOLERANCE TABLE
LENGTH IN INCHES/FT [METERS] TOLERANCE
 0" - 23.90" [0 - 0.607]  �#�0.25" [0.006]
 24.00" - 59.00" [0.610 - 1.499] �#�0.50" [0.013]